

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS: 17169, 17581, 17796, 17898,
17964, 17982 OF 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	11.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned counsel for Respondent No.3 seeks time, as the files were handed over to him yesterday. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Kalamata Raghu Babu, learned Standing Counsel for Samagra Siksha in the place of M/s. Revanuru Sudha Rani, learned Standing Counsel for Samagra Shiksha. Post these matters on 25.02.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--