

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.17169, 17581, 17796, 17898, 17964
and 17982 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Heard learned counsel for both the parties. For further hearing, list on 30.03.2026. _____ VN,J KLP	

--	--	--	--